http://www.topozone.com/viewmaps.asp?method=place&state=KY&county=Clinton&placetyp
e=cemetery&match=exact&findit=Search

Search Topographic Maps & Aerial Photos by State or
Province

Here's what we found. To view the topo map for any of these locations, click on the Place
Name link.

Place Name Region  Type Elt(ef\;zttl)on County Latitude Longitude Country
. United
Beaty Cemetery KY Cemetery 945 Clinton 36.630°N 85.055°W States
. United
Boyles Cemetery KY Cemetery 961 Clinton 36.748°N 85.226°W States
. United
Brown Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,007 Clinton 36.734°N 85.172°W States
. United
Brumley Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,000 Clinton 36.818°N 85.084°W States
. United
Butler Cemeter KY Cemetery 984 Clinton 36.645°N 85.179°W States
) . United
Craig Cemetery KY Cemetery 646 Clinton 36.538°N 85.451°W States
) United
Cross Cemetery KY Cemetery 882 Clinton 36.654°N 85.199°W States
. . United
Davidson Cemetery KY Cemetery 863 Clinton 36.668°N 85.245°W States
. . United
Fairland Cemetery KY Cemetery 935 Clinton 36.796°N 85.124°W States
) . United
Gibson Cemetery KY Cemetery 912 Clinton 36.653°N 85.1320W States
) . United
Gwinn Cemetery KY Cemetery 974 Clinton 36.718°N 85.082°W States
— KY  Cemetery 987 Clinton 36.8130N 85.1240w Jnited
Cemetery States
Hilltop Cemetery KY Cemetery 941 Clinton 36.776°N 85.127°W g?;tzg
. . United
Hopkins Cemetery KY Cemetery 889 Clinton 36.7849N 85.097°W States
. . United
Hopkins Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,010 Clinton 36.7199N 85.146°W States
. . United
Irvin Cemetery KY Cemetery 925 Clinton 36.671°N 85.069°W States
. United
Looper Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,033 Clinton 36.632°N 85.044°W States
McWhorter KY  Cemetery 981 Clinton 36.8160N 85.1230w Jnited
Cemetery States
Memorial Hill KY  Cemetery 991 Clinton 36.698°N 85.1320w Jnited
Cemetery States



New Bethel
Cemetery

Piercy Cemetery

Ray Cemetery

Rector Cemetery

Russell Cemetery

Savage Cemetery

Shelton Cemetery

Shipley Cemetery

Stockton Cemetery

Travis Cemetery

Tuggle Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

935

895

954

918

987

941

974

905

971

951

974

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

Clinton

36.677°N

36.763°N

36.765°N

36.623°N

36.622°N

36.667°N

36.797°N

36.656°N

36.673°N

36.621°N

36.698°N

85.231°W

85.134°W

85.113°W

85.102°W

85.044°W

85.097°W

85.043°W

85.137°W

85.179°W

85.047°W

85.175°W

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



