http://www.topozone.com/viewmaps.asp?method=place&state=KY&county=Clinton&placetype=cemetery&match=exact&findit=Search

Search Topographic Maps & Aerial Photos by State or Province

Here's what we found. To view the topo map for any of these locations, click on the $\ensuremath{\textbf{Place}}$ $\ensuremath{\textbf{Name}}$ link.

Place Name	Region	Туре	Elevation (feet)	County	Latitude	Longitude	Country
Beaty Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	945	Clinton	36.630°N	85.055°W	United States
Boyles Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	961	Clinton	36.748°N	85.226°W	United States
Brown Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,007	Clinton	36.734ºN	85.172°W	United States
Brumley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,000	Clinton	36.818ºN	85.084°W	United States
Butler Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	984	Clinton	36.645°N	85.179°W	United States
Craig Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	646	Clinton	36.538°N	85.451°W	United States
Cross Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	882	Clinton	36.654°N	85.199°W	United States
Davidson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	863	Clinton	36.668°N	85.245°W	United States
Fairland Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	935	Clinton	36.796°N	85.124°W	United States
Gibson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	912	Clinton	36.653°N	85.132°W	United States
Gwinn Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	974	Clinton	36.718ºN	85.082°W	United States
<u>Hickory Ridge</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	987	Clinton	36.813°N	85.124°W	United States
Hilltop Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	941	Clinton	36.776°N	85.127ºW	United States
Hopkins Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	889	Clinton	36.784ºN	85.097°W	United States
Hopkins Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,010	Clinton	36.719ºN	85.146°W	United States
Irvin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	925	Clinton	36.671ºN	85.069°W	United States
Looper Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,033	Clinton	36.632°N	85.044°W	United States
<u>McWhorter</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	981	Clinton	36.816°N	85.123°W	United States
<u>Memorial Hill</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	991	Clinton	36.698°N	85.132°W	United States

<u>New Bethel</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery 935	Clinton 36.677°N 85.231°W United States
Piercy Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 895	Clinton 36.763°N 85.134°W United States
Ray Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 954	Clinton 36.765°N 85.113°W United States
Rector Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 918	Clinton 36.623°N 85.102°W United States
Russell Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 987	Clinton 36.622°N 85.044°W United States
Savage Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 941	Clinton 36.667°N 85.097°W United States
Shelton Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 974	Clinton 36.797°N 85.043°W United States
Shipley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 905	Clinton 36.656°N 85.137°W United States
Stockton Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 971	Clinton 36.673°N 85.179°W United States
Travis Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 951	Clinton 36.621°N 85.047°W United States
Tuggle Cemetery	KY	Cemetery 974	Clinton 36.698°N 85.175°W United States